PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2190

That the House recede from its amendments as printed on page 927 of the Senate Journal and page 1167 of the House Journal and that Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 2190 be amended as follows:

Page 1, line 19, replace the first underscored comma with "or an annuity in which a settlement option has been selected, is"

Page 2, line 5, remove the overstrike over "the" and replace "a standard" with "life expectancy tables published by the centers for medicare and medicaid services"

Page 2, line 6, remove "actuarial life expectancy table on the date of issuance of the annuity"

Page 2, line 9, overstrike "by the"

Page 2, line 10, overstrike "department pursuant to" and insert immediately thereafter "under"

Page 2, remove lines 11 through 17

Renumber accordingly